65
• Voltage
DSN12c
480 VAC Max /130 VDC
• Amperage Rating
2 A Current Interrupting
7.5 A Non-Current Interrupting
! DSN12c is capable of

5/16”
hole
Order Example:  480V DSN12c + mushroom pawl
               DSN12c 11P+G Receptacle = 63-A4001-375
66
DSN12c
M
UL
TI
PI
N
POLY CONDUIT ENTRY w/NPT Part #
30° 1/2” 511B3N05
*   Interior volume with
receptacle installed.
30° 3/4” 511B3N07
POLY WALL BOX w/ANGLE
70° 511C7000
70° poly boxes are
not drilled.  Contact
Customer Service
if factory drilled is
required.
*   Interior volume with
receptacle installed.
Ground Bar 51AA089
POLY ANGLE WITH METAL BOX w/NPT
70° 1/2” 711C7N05
*  Interior volume with
receptacle installed.
70° 3/4” 711C7N07
70° 1” 711C7N10
70° 1 1/4” 711C7N12
70° 1 1/2” 711C7N15
METAL BOX w/NPT
0° 1/2” 7T1F0N05
0° 3/4” 7T1F0N07
0° 1” 7T1F0N10
0° 1 1/4” 7T1F0N12
POLY ANGLE WITH METAL BOX w/NPT
30° 1/2” 711C3N05
*   Interior volume with
receptacle installed.
30° 3/4” 711C3N07
30° 1” 711C3N10
30° 1 1/4” 711C3N12
NPT on top or bottom (if rotated).  For other NPT configurations, contact Customer Service.
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES – SIZE 1
POLY ANGLE
MB Box 30° 511M3
70° 511M7 Panel mounting only.
METAL ANGLE
0° 591M0
FS/FD Box 30° 791M3FS
* Base measures
approximately 4.2” x
2.7”. Due to the
variation in sizes of
FS boxes, please
verify that your FS
box matches our
dimensions, if not call
Customer Service for
other solutions.
45° 591M4
FINGER DRAWPLATES
61-1A346
Set of Two (2)
Recommended for cord to cord assembly applications,
for easier connector closure.
PROTECTIVE INLET/PLUG CAP
61-1A426 For Inlets/Plugs Only.
PADLOCKABLE INLET/PLUG CAP